
!

!

!

! !

!

!

!!

!

!

!

41'±

194
'±

55'±

128
6'±

541'±
156

6'±

E BOISE ST E BILLINGS ST

N 75TH ST

N 74TH
ST

N
SU

NV
AL

LE
Y B

LV
D

E UNIVERSITY DR

N 
SO

SS
AM

AN
 R

D

OFFICIAL SUPPLEMENTARY ZONING MAP
AMENDING THE CITY OF MESA ZONING MAP

CASE:  ZON19-00444
ACREAGE:  11±
REQUEST:  MODIFICATION OF AN APPROVED PAD AND ASSOCIATED CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL.

CITY CLERKMAYOR
DATE:ATTEST:

Please be advised that the attached zoning changes were approved by the Mesa City
Council on                                , 2019 by Ordinance #                   .  If you have any questions
concerning these changes, contact the City of Mesa Planning Division at 480-644-2385.
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 ORDINANCE: ________________


